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Prof. P.P. Karmakar 

The Head, Department of Architecture 

 

 

TIME-TABLE EVEN SEMESTER 2023 – 2024 
 

DAYS 
 

SEM 09:00 AM 
– 10:00 
AM 

10:00 
AM – 
11:00 
AM 

11:00 
AM – 
12:00 
PM 

12:00 PM – 
01:00 PM 

 02:00 PM – 
03:00 PM 

03:00 PM 
– 04:00 
PM 

04:00 PM – 
05:00 PM 

M
O

N
D

A
Y 

2ND  CA          (SB) ADS-I                             (AKR,SB)  BC - II                                                      (AS,AR) 

4TH  BM- IV   (PK) ADS–III                           (SM,GP) HOA III  (SU) BS II      (SP) CS          (CE) 

6TH  LDSP     (SM) ADS–V                             (SU,PK) VA     (SOM) BS IV   (ME) SCEB      (CE) 

8TH BPC       (AR) ADS–VII                       (SOM,SP) TP          (SP) RM      (AKR) PP          (SB) 

10TH AC         (GP) Thesis Design Studio        (PPK) BEREM(AKR) CPM      (CE) Des Discuss. 

   

TU
ES

D
A

Y 

2ND  HOA I    (AR) DG –II                     (PPK,MP,AR)  BM II    (SU) BM II    (SU) EM         (CE) 
4TH  EPBA (SOM) AGC                                  (GP,PK) Building Construction – IV                          
6TH PTP      (GP) WD – II                 (SM,AS,SP,SB) VA     (SOM) AD (Tutorial) 
8TH ABSS      (PK) Pre Thesis Seminar         (SOM) Design Studio (Academic Portfolio) 

10TH Des Discuss.  Thesis Design Studio       (AKR) Design Discussion 
   

W
ED

N
ES

D
A

Y 2ND  HOA I    (AR) ADS-I                             (AKR,SB)  BC - II                                                        (AS,AR) 
4TH  BM- IV   (PK) ADS–III                           (SM,GP) HOA III  (SU) AD(Tutorial) CS            (CE) 
6TH LDSP     (SM) ADS–V                             (SU,PK) PTP      (GP) SCEB      (CE) BS IV      (ME) 
8TH BPC       (AR) ADS–VII                       (SOM,SP) TP          (SP) RM      (AKR) PP           (SB) 

10TH AC         (GP) Thesis Design Studio       (PPK) BEREM(AKR) CPM      (CE) Des Discuss. 
   

TH
U

R
SD

A
Y 

2ND  CA          (SB) DMD                                 (SB,PK)  HOA I    (AR) EM         (CE) EM          (CE) 
4TH  EPBA (SOM) BC - IV                              (AS,SU) BS II       (SP) HOA III  (SU) AD (Tutorial) 
6TH PTP      (GP) WD – II                 (SM,AS,SP,SB) VA     (SOM) BS IV    (ME) SCEB       (CE) 
8TH ABSS      (PK) ADS–VII                             (SOM) ABSS      (PK) Design Studio (Academic 

Portfolio) 

10TH Des Discuss. Thesis Design Studio        (AKR) Thesis Design Studio                               (SM) 
   

FR
ID

A
Y 

2ND  CA          (SB) DG –II                     (PPK,MP,AR)  BC - II                                                       (AS,AR) 
4TH  BS- II      (SP) ADS–III                           (SM,GP) EPBA  (SOM) AD(Tutorial) CS          (CE) 
6TH LDSP     (SM) ADS–V                             (SU,PK) Landscape Design Studio                        (GP,SU) 

8TH BPC       (AR) ADS–VII                       (SOM,SP) TP          (SP) RM      (AKR) PP             (SB) 
10TH AC         (GP) Thesis Design Studio        (AKR) BEREM(AKR) CPM      (CE) Des Discuss. 
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TEACHING LOAD DISTRIBUTION ODD SEMESTER 2023 – 2024 

Prof. P. P. Karmakar (Head of the 
Department) 
Contact: +91-9437101328  
Email: preetechbbsr@gmail.com 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 
Hours 

1. Thesis Design Studio 10th 0 0 6  
12 2. Descriptive Geometry - II 2nd   0 0 6 

3. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Prof. Sangram Mohanty (Asst. Professor) 
Contact: +91-7873999555 
Email:sangramm@gmail.com 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Thesis Design Studio 10th  0 0 3  
 

21 
2.  Working Drawing - II 6th  0 0 6 

3. Landscape Design and Site 
Planning 

6th  3 0 0 

4. Architectural Design Studio - III 4th    0 0 9 

5.  Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Asit Kumar Rout (Contractual Faculty) 
Contact: +91-8658585938 Email: 
akacademic.001@gmail.com 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1.  Thesis Design Studio 10th  0 0 9  
 

21 
2. Building Economics and Real-

Estate Management 
10th  3 0 0 

3. Research Methodology  8th  3 0 0 

4. Architectural Design Studio I  2nd      0 0 6 

5. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Siddhartha Panigrahi (Contractual 
Faculty) 
Contact: +91-9776549249 
Email:siddpani@gmail.com 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 
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1. Architectural Design Studio - VII 8th   0 0 9  
21  2. Transportation Planning 8th  3 0 0 

3. Working Drawing - II 6th   0 0 6 

4. Building Services II - Acoustics 4th  3 0 0 

4. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Sonu Mohanty (Contractual Faculty) 
Contact: +91-6371614814 
Email:sonumohanty92.ar@yahoo.com 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1.  Architectural Design Studio - VII 8th  0 0 12  
 

21 
2. Pre-Thesis Seminar  8th   0 0 3 

3. Vernacular Architecture 6th  3 0 0 

4. Environmental Psychology and 
Behavioural Architecture 

4th  3 0 0 

5. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Ankita Rout (Contractual Faculty) 
Contact: +91-8144417571  
Email: arnkita01@gmail.com 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Building Performance and 
Compliance  

8th  3 0 0  
 

21 2. Descriptive Geometry - II 2nd   0 0 6 

3. Building Construction II 2nd  0 0 9 

4. History of Architecture 2nd  3 0 0 

5. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Gayatri Pati (Contractual Faculty) 
Contact: +91-9439470068 
Email: patigayatri5@gmail.com 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Architectural Conservation  10th  3 0 0  
 
 

21 

2. Landscape Design Studio 6th  0 0 3 

3. Principles of Town Planning 6th  3 0 0 

4. Architectural Design Studio - III 4th   0 0 9 

5. Architectural Graphics and 
Communication 

4th  0 0 3 

6. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 
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Ar. Srabani Upadhyaya (Contractual 
Faculty) 
Contact: +91-8112144363 
Email: buzenybizz@gmail.com 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Architectural Design Studio - V 6th  0 0 9  
 

20 
2. Landscape Design Studio 6th   0 0 3 

3. Building Construction IV 4th    0 0 3 

4. History of Architecture III 4th   3 0 0 

5. Building Material II 2nd  2 0 0 

6. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Pradipta Pratim Karmakar (Contractual 
Faculty) 
Contact: +91-7978445324 
Email: pradiptapkready@gmail.com 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Advanced Building Systems and 
Services 

8th   3 0 0  
 
 

20 
2. Architectural Design Studio - V 6th  0 0 9 

3. Architectural Graphics and 
Communication 

4th   0 0 3 

4. Building Material - IV 4th   2 0 0 

5. Documentation and Measured 
Drawing 

2nd    0 0 3 

6. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 

 

Ar. Sushmita Biswal (Contractual Faculty) 
Contact: +91-7008871665 
Email: sushmitabiswal34@gmail.com 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Professional Practice 8th  3 0 0  
 

         21 
2. Working Drawing - II 6th   0 0 6 

3. Climatology in Architecture 2nd   3 0 0 

4. Architectural Design Studio 2nd   0 0 6 

5. Documentation and Measured 
Drawing 

2nd    0 0 3 

6. Thesis Guidance (B-Arch)     Additional 
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Ar. Abhimanyu Sahoo (Teaching Assistant) 
Contact: +91-8917618364 
Email: abhimanyutechnoarch@gmail.com 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Working Drawing - II 6th  0 0 4  
16 2. Building Construction - IV 3rd  0 0 3 

3. Building Construction - II 2nd    0 0 9 

       

Ar. Mayarani Praharaj (Teaching Assistant) 
Contact: +91-8249352334 
Email: mayapraharaj@gmail.com 

     

Sl. 
No. 

Subject Name Semester L T P Total 
Working 

Hours 

1. Descriptive Geometry - II 2nd   0 0 6 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. P.P. Karmakar 

 The Head, Department of Architecture 


